Optoma Laser Projector  0.00 65,000.00 Nos  1.00  65,000.00 C + SGST 28% I/P 1.00  0.0000 

Tax Details:  257,500.00 Material Amount :

60,500.00 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

26,500.00

16,000.00

Projector bracket Speaker Cable HDMI Cable

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

360500.00 Total Amount (INR):

RUPEES THREE LAC SIXTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED  ONLY

C GST 14%  9,100.00 

CGST  17,325.00 

S GST 14%  9,100.00 

SGST  17,325.00 

1.       The above mentioned rates are including basic rates, packing and forwarding, any sundry charges, and all govt taxes or otherwise mentioned       

separately.